2022 NSW State

Speed Titles

Comp
Rank

© 00 N o b~ WN =

Open A

Bib

34
103
213
123
41
215
204
202
138

First Name

Hayden
Chad
Marley
Dylan
Aaron
Benjamin
Kyle
Xavier
Brendan

Male

Last Name

Barton

Horton
Farquharson
Marlow

Mattes

Firth
Heuston-Connor
Ware

Tsoi

State

NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
QLD
ACT
NSW

NSW ACT
Rank Rank

1

2

» W

Qualifications

Lane A

7.21 sec
9 sec
10.06 sec
9.91 sec
10.12 sec
15.5 sec
14.53 sec
Fall
34.12 sec

Lane B

8.65 sec
8.91 sec
Fall

10.4 sec
Fall
13.47 sec
15.09 sec
13.8 sec
Fall

Rank
Qual

-

© N o o g w A~DN

Start Final with

Quarter Final
| | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
34 |Hayden Barton 7.68s
204 | Kyle Heuston-Connoi| 14.03s
34 |Hayden Barton 6.62s
213 [Marley Farquharson 12.19s
213 |Marley Farquharson | 8.25s
41 [Aaron Mattes 8.53s Grand Final
34 |Hayden Barton 6.72s
103 | Chad Horton 8.31s
103 | Chad Horton 8.09s
202 | Xavier Ware 14.19s Small Final
103 | Chad Horton 8.468s 213 [Marley Farquharson 8.59s
123 | Dylan Marlow DNF 123 | Dylan Marlow DNF
123 | Dylan Marlow 10.6s
215 | Benjamin Firth 13.09s




2022 NSW State
Speed Titles

Start Final with
Grand Final

Open A Female

Qualifications

Comp . . NSW ACT Rank
Rank Bib First Name Last Name State Rank Rank Lane A Lane B Qual

#N/A



2022 NSW State

Speed Titles

Masters Male
%omp Bib First Name Last Name State
ank

1 74  Chris Mckibbins NSW

2 166  Christopher Darwin NSW

Start Final with

Grand Final
Qualifications
NSW ACT Rank
Rank Rank Lane A Lane B Qual
1 - 16 sec 18.87 sec 1
2 - 24.13 sec 26.91 sec 2
Grand Final
74 | Chris Mckibbins 18.28s
166 | Christopher Darwin 23.37s




2022 NSW State
Speed Titles

Masters

Comp
Rank

#N/A

Bib First Name

Female

Last Name

State

NSW ACT
Rank Rank

Qualifications

Lane A

Lane B

Rank
Qual



NSW NSW State

Speed Titles
Junior
Comp . .
Rank Bib First Name
1 124 Marley
2 157 Benjamin
3 14 Xavier
4 49 Erasmus

Male

Last Name

Farquharson
Firth

Ware
Darwin

State

NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW

NSW ACT
Rank Rank

1
2

1

Qualifications

Lane A Lane B

13.1sec  11.1sec
15.65sec 13.3 sec
Fall 14.41 sec
21.178 sec 23.16 sec

Rank
Qual

1

2
3
4

Start Final with

Semi Final
| | Semi Final
124 [Marley Farquharson 8.09s
49 |Erasmus Darwin 19.22s
Grand Final
124 | Marley Farquharson 11.85s
157 [Benjamin Firth 13.28s
Small Final
157 [Benjamin Firth 13.7s 14 | Xavier Ware 14.38s
14 |Xavier Ware 16.34s 49 |Erasmus Darwin 20.66s




NSW NSW State

Speed Titles
Junior Female
Qualifications
Comp . . NSW ACT Rank
Rank Bib First Name Last Name State Rank Rank Lane A Lane B Qual

#N/A



NSW NSW State
Speed Titles

Start Final with

Youth A Male Grand Final

Qualifications

%C;TE Bib First Name Last Name State ’\Iii\r/\\l/( ég:k Lane A Lane B %aunakl
75 Archie Eather NSW 1 - 13.66 sec 16.43 sec 1
2 44 Kyle Heuston-Connor QLD - - Fall 15.506 sec 2
3 112  Mitchell Barton ACT - 1 34.62 sec 36.247 sec 3

Grand Final

75 | Archie Eather 12.82s

44 |Kyle Heuston-Connor |17.34s




NSW NSW State
Speed Titles

Start Final with

Youth A Female srena
Qualifications
Comp . . NSW ACT Rank
Rank Bib First Name Last Name State Rank Rank Lane A Lane B Qual
36 Abi Lance NSW 1 - 27.91sec 29.37 sec 2
2 32 Uma Beaujard NSW 2 - 23.12sec 21.65 sec 1
Grand Final
32 |Uma Beaujard 31.16s
36 |Abi Lance 23.4s




NSW NSW State
Speed Titles

Youth B Male

Qualifications

Comp . . NSW ACT Rank
Rank Bib First Name Last Name State Rank Rank Lane A Lane B Qual

1 101 Aiden Johnston ACT - 1 46.72 sec 39.63 sec 1



NSW NSW State

Speed Titles

Comp
Rank

a b W N -

Youth B

Bib
37

125

155
94

First Name

Imogen
Amaya
Casey
Ava
Milly

Female
Last Name
Lance NSW
Hall NSW
Cook NSW
Singer ACT
Lewis NSW

State

NSW ACT
Rank Rank
1 -

2 -

3 -

- 1
4 -

Qualifications

Lane A

27.38 sec
29.78 sec
58.69 sec
Fall

False Start

Lane B

26 sec
26.19 sec
57.6 sec
Fall
50.967 sec

Rank
Qual

Start Final with

Semi Final
| | Semi Final
37 |Imogen Lance 23.82s
155 |Ava Singer DNF
Grand Final
37 [Imogen Lance 22.82s
3 |Amaya Hall 25.12s
Small Final
3 |Amaya Hall 25.46s 125 [Casey Cook 28.32s
125 |Casey Cook 55.81s 155 | Ava Singer DNF




2022 NSW State
Speed Titles

Comp
Rank

© N N b~ W N =

Youth C

Bib
136
18
47
24
28
159
38
83
173

First Name

Santiago
Max
Ziggy
Myles
Bryson
Elouan
Jasper
Oliver
Jasper

Male

Last Name

Woolnough
Metaxiotis
Ball
Flowers
Boger
Bonnet Day
Lunstedt
Presland
Campbell

State

QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW ACT
Rank Rank

A WON =

a o

Start Final with
Quarter Final

Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual
10.47 sec 11.44 sec 1
11.44 sec 12.15 sec 3 136 | Santiago Woolnough| 8.75s
12 sec 11.38 sec 2 83 [Oliver Presland DNF
17.34 sec 13.09 sec 4
14.06 sec 16.45 sec 6 136 | Santiago Woolnough 8.71s
15.63 sec 15.19 sec 7 24 |Myles Flowers 15.45s
13.4sec  14.72 sec 5
15.47 sec 18.98 sec 8 24 |Myles Flowers 15.57s
24.5sec  22.55 sec 9 38 |Jasper Lunstedt DNF Grand Final
136 | Santiago Woolnough 7.62s
18 |Max Metaxiotis 8.58s
47 |Ziggy Ball 10.81s
159 | Elouan Bonnet Day |13.96s Small Final
47 |Ziggy Ball 10.09s 47 |Ziggy Ball 9.68s
18 |Max Metaxiotis 9.69s 24 |Myles Flowers 16.32s
18 |Max Metaxiotis 11.1s
28 |Bryson Boger 12.47s




2022 NSW State
Speed Titles

Comp
Rank

O g~ WO N =

Youth C

Bib
53
21
126
164
16
174

First Name

Indiana
Hayley
Arabelle
Eilidh
Luna
Genevieve

Female
Last Name State
Fraser NSW
Bautista QLD
Jones ACT
Marshall NSW
Dizon NSW

Juttner-Melland

ACT

NSW ACT
Rank Rank
1 -

- 1
2 -

3 -

- 2

Qualifications

Lane A

12.7 sec
13.91 sec
Fall
15.59 sec
15.5 sec
19.07 sec

Lane B

13.25 sec
16.93 sec
14.72 sec
14.8 sec
15.5 sec
19.31 sec

Rank
Qual

1

D g b 0N

Start Final with

Semi Final
| | Semi Final
53 |Indiana Fraser 12.8s
164 | Eilidh Marshall 13.71s
Grand Final
53 |Indiana Fraser 12.2s
21 [Hayley Bautista 12.36s
Small Final
21 |Hayley Bautista 12.65s 126 [Arabelle Jones 12.79s
126 | Arabelle Jones 12.93s 164 | Eilidh Marshall 13.25s




2022 NSW State
Speed Titles

Comp
Rank

O g~ WO N =

Youth D

Bib

48
27

20
51
12

First Name

Dukey
Leo
Oliver
Cooper
Quinn
Kai

Male

Last Name

Ball
Travouillon
Coutts
Ingster
Chen-Taylor
Jerome

State

NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW

NSW ACT
Rank Rank
1 -

- 1
2 -

3 -

- 2
4 -

Qualifications

Lane A

14.03 sec
13 sec
16.32 sec
21.19 sec
23.1 sec
28.37 sec

Lane B

13.88 sec
14.35 sec
17.95 sec
24.7 sec
21.95 sec
22 sec

Rank
Qual

2

D g b~ W -

Start Final with

Semi Final
| | Semi Final
27 |Leo Travouillon 16.34s
20 [Cooper Ingster 21.81s
Grand Final
27 |Leo Travouillon 12.78s
48 [Dukey Ball 11.15s
Small Final
48 |Dukey Ball 12.31s 20 |Cooper Ingster 18.75s
8 |Oliver Coutts DNF 8 |Oliver Coutts 16.45s




2022 NSW State
Speed Titles

Comp
Rank

O g~ WO N =

Youth D

Bib
39
172
78
33
142
160

First Name

Mika

Jorja
Ariah Blue
Shonali
Heidi
Aalya

Female
Last Name State
Lunstedt NSW
Campbell ACT
Channer NSW
Beaujard NSW
Young ACT
Biyani ACT

NSW ACT
Rank Rank
1 -

- 1
2 -

3 -

Qualifications

Lane A

15.75 sec
18.65 sec
22.84 sec
14.6 sec
Fall

26.12 sec

Lane B

12.01 sec
15.3 sec

20.57 sec
18.76 sec
22.81 sec
27.38 sec

Rank
Qual

1

»»D a N bW

Start Final with

Semi Final
| | Semi Final
39 |Mika Lunstedt 12.84s
78 |Ariah Blue Channer 21.76s
Grand Final
39 |Mika Lunstedt 14s
172 | Jorja Campbell 16.76s
Small Final
33 |Shonali Beaujard 16.94s 33 |Shonali Beaujard DNF
172 Jorja Campbell 15.56s 78 |Ariah Blue Channer 26.25s




